WISCONSIN ASSOCIATION OF LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSES

70" Annual Conference - Sunday, September 12th and Monday,

September 13th, 2021

Wintergreen/Clarion Resort and Convention Center

W.A.L.P.N celebrates 70 years

Sunday, September 12th:

1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00-7:00PM

WALPN Executive Committee Meeting: Mt McKinley
WALPN Board of Directors Meeting: Mt McKinley
Conference Check-In at the Wintergreen Bar /Lounge
Meet & Greet sponsored by WI Assn. of LPN’s

Monday, September 13th:

7:45AM

8:15AM

8:30AM

9:20AM

9:40AM

10:30AM

11:00AM

11:50AM

12:00PM

12:45PM

Conference Check, Vendors and Bazaar Grand Ballroom

Conference Check-In Closes

Bazaar Closes

Welcome: JoAnn Shaw

Pledge of Allegiance: Marcie Nytes
Invocation: Debbie Blahnik

WALPN Summary of Events: Sue Gillett
Greetings: Mary Jo Brixius

Clinical Session: LPN Scope of Practice/ Delegation
Presented by Joey Pettis, RN, DON-CLTC, WCC, DWC

Break (Bazaar/ Venders Open and Room Check-out)
Clinical Session: Cutting Edge Updates-Pressure
Mapping & Dementia Care

Presented by Joey Pettis, RN, DON-CLTC, WCC, DWC
Break (Bazaar/Vendors open)

Clinical Session: Wound Care — Dressing a Wound to
Make it Look Good

Presented by Joey Pettis, RN, DON-CLTC, WCC, DWC
Memorial Service:

Lunch

Clinical Session: Mental Health: How do we handle
stress? How do we make choices? Relate to others?



Presented by Lauren Fahl, BS Psychology, MS Community
Psychology. AODA Counselor. Mental Health Therapist

1:40 PM Last Chance for Bazaar Items — Raffle Drawings will be held

2:00 PM Business Session: Grand Ballroom
Call to order: JoAnn Shaw
Roll Call: Sue Gillett
Committee Reports:
Nominations: Bonnie Schindler
Voting

Officer Reports:
President: JoAnn Shaw
Vice President: Marcie
Secretary: Sue Gillett
Treasurer: Carolyn Kaiser

Committee Reports:
Convention/ Education: JoAnn Shaw
Finance/ Fundraising: Carolyn Kaiser
Legislative/ Revisions: Marcie Nytes
Membership/ Publicity: Mary Jo Brixius

Credentials Report: Carolyn Kaiser
Unfinished Business:

New Business:

Tellers Report: Bonnie Schindler
Installation of Officers: June Bahr
Good of the Order:
Announcements:

Adjournment:

To Follow:  WALPN Executive Committee Meeting
WALPN Board of Directors Meeting



